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Stock

KBANK
GULF

EA
DELTA
GUNKUL
KCE
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SCB

PTT
HANA

Stock

EE
HYDRO
AQ-W5
BWG
GUNKUL
BROOK
MORE
STOWER
PSG
TRUE

Stock

HYDRO
MBK-W1
STOWER-W
D-W1
LIT-W1
M-PAT
SCM-W1
BRI
JMT-W3
DIMET

Stock

PRG-W1
EE

JCK
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TGPRO-W3
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JCK-W6
VGI-W2
ALPHAX
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Value *
(Btm)

2,882.82
1,945.00
1,675.93
1,684.69
1,652.34
1,5613.85
1,205.24
1,183.35
1,167.21
1,151.74

Volume
(Share)

497,905,500
439,100,600
384,038,900
236,408,900
217,970,800
209,441,500
202,824,100
197,982,500
195,021,000
162,132,300

Price
(Baht)

1.58
10.40
0.04
0.36
0.40
4.62
1.85
13.30
25.75
0.59

Price
(Baht)

8.55
2.08
0.91
0.16
0.16
0.82
0.17
0.17
0.19
212

*

your trusted financial partner

Volume)
(Share)

19,178,700
38,479,900
18,429,600
4,336,200
217,970,800
20,341,400
15,198,100
9,336,200
29,896,300
15,881,400

Value
(Btm)

1,060.68
769.65
3.84
259.69
1,6562.34
212.61
350.32
13.90
259.12
788.72

Change*
(%)

351.43
63.78
888
33.33
29.03
17.26
1212
11.76
11.47
11.32

Change*
(%)
-17.79
-10.34
-6.19
-5.88
-5.88
-5.75
-5.56
-5.56
-5.00
-4.50

Most Active Value(Btm)

Price
(Baht)

150.50
50.50
91.50

368.00

7.20
74.00
79.00

127.00
38.75
73.00

Most Active Volume(Share)

Price
(Baht)

2.08
1.58
0.01
1.1
7.20
1.03
1.78
0.07
1.35
4.84

Change
(%)

0.67
3.06
2.52
6.05
4.35
3.14
0.96
1.20
-0.64
5.04

Change
(%)

-10.34
351.43
0.00
-0.89
4.35
6.19
3.49
0.00
8.87
0.41

Top Gainer (%Change)

Value
(Btm)

769.65
0.02
0.97

17.53
12.96
0.01
3.98
266.62
27.05
14.20

Volume
(Share)

439,100,600
2,000
29,903,800
48,395,600
37,151,700
1,900
2,235,400
20,922,800
1,086,000
24,851,500

Top Loser (%Change)

Value
(Btm)

0.01
1,060.68
37.43
0.36
3.45
2.76
0.53
4.04
1.52
192.31

Volume
(Share)

600
497,905,500
41,032,400
2,215,400
20,770,600
3,212,800
3,111,000
23,443,700
7,709,000
89,849,000
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Average Price(Baht)

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
148.60 144.85 143.88 142.51
49.50 49.93 48.35 4411
92.15 94.03 95825 81.79
352.20 368.70 393.40 416.72
6.94 6.88 6.24 5.46
73.50 74.30 81.08 86.20
79.05 80.98 84.19 79.15
125.60 124.45 125.32 126.33
38.85 38.83 38.62 38.17
71.75 72.58 79.90 84.83
Average Price(Baht)
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
2.14 2.14 1.92 1.73
0.60 0.50 0.42 0.37
0.01 0.01
1.04 1.07 1.07 0.95
6.94 6.88 6.24 5.46
0.98 1.03 1.14 0.99
1.64 1.59 1.67 1.75
0.07 0.08 0.08 0.09
1.25 1.32 1.13 0.78
4.88 4.84 4.74 4.45
Average Price(Baht)
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
0.60 0.50 0.42 0.37
9.61 10.21 10.66 11.09
0.03 0.04 0.04 0.05
0.29 0.38 0.60 0.97
0.37 0.44 0.39 0.36
4.07 4.00 3.94 3.97
1.63
12.10 11.87 12.37
21.71 21.90 24.66 17.88
0.54 0.57 0.62 0.65
Average Price(Baht)
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
9.61 7.97 7.64
2.14 2.14 1.92 1.73
0.95 0.97 1.03 1.09
0.17 0.18 0.24 0.36
0.16 0.17 0.17 0.15
0.18 0.18 0.18 0.18
0.17 0.19 0.20 0.21
0.20 0.23 0.26 0.36
2.10 2.07 2.05 1.74
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Stock

KBANK
SCB
KTC
STGT
HANA
BDMS
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Com7
GUNKUL
BEM
CPF
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DELTA
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ADVANC
WORK
STARK
DTAC
HMPRO
STA

Stock

GULF
KBANK
EA

KCE
DELTA
SCB
CPALL
PTTEP
HANA
SCC
GPSC
PTT

BBL

JMT
KTC
AOT
BANPU
GUNKUL
IVL
ADVANC

QA Report : Daily QA

your trusted financial partner

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

01-Feb

358.33
335.62
214.23
125.72
117.20
92.18
90.94
86.80
78.30
77.34
73.17
72.01
61.23
56.75
54.61
49.46
45.08
43.45
39.17
36.15

31-Jan

150.62
312.56
114.77
125.26
97.38
90.38
15.91
99.36
-212.83
55.19
70.41
-49.56
133.42
-3.70
-40.07
7.73
7.40
-405.56
82.25
41.92

28-Jan

1,104.68
-202.36
-93.44
3.18
34.14
1.13
.19
-2.96
-4.70
52.40
-149.02
235.41
60.18
5.45
-53.68
-3.72
-2.18
-173.09
-19.04
-4.32

27-Jan

838.43
157.86
-161.53
-3.26
-197.22
-218.54
-56.17
3.37
145.60
46.49
7.23
166.99
98.73
-38.35
171.51
-9.29
213
-52.40
-84.62
-3.89

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Buy

582.45
697.86
497.74
476.80
§1€.52
593.58
435.16
347.43
399.61
279.08
247.74
203.29
138.73
218.82
323.46
185.67
174.48
231.39
195.95
197.64

Remark : * Sorting By
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Sell

566.37
339.54
496.62
510.35
458.29
257.96
410.95
361.40
282.41
374.28
388.68
366.87
355103
221.40
109.23
209.58
220.12
153.10
180.31
143.03

Total

1,148.82
1,037.40
994.36
987.15
977.81
851.53
846.10
708.83
682.02
653.36
636.42
570.16
488.76
440.22
432.68
395.25
394.60
384.49
376.27
340.67

Net

16.08
358.33
1.12
-33.56
61.23
335.62
24.21
-13.96
117.20
-956.20
-140.95
-163.57
-221.30
-2.57
214.23
-23.90
-45.64
78.30
15.64
54.61

26-Jan

1,169.22
631.33
-0.34
13.68
-233.59
-124.98
-23.04
79.47
-22.18
24.92
14.20
65.22
13.25
3.80
128.79
-8.84
-0.58
1.61
-17.38
-9.85

Stock

BBL
PTT

EE
GPSC
SCC
TIPH
TOP
KTB
IRPC
OR
MAKRO
PTTGC
JAS
MONO
SAWAD
BANPU
ALPHAX
SABUY
TISCO
I

Stock

TISCO-P
BBL
NINE
EMC-W6
KBANK
LH

AP

GBX
MINT-W7
SAT
THIP

TU
TISCO
AH

WICE
MCS

PSL
DIMET-W4
PTTGC
GL
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NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

01-Feb

-221.30
-163.57
-160.66
-140.95
-95.20
-91.34
-76.22
-75.14
-74.29
-64.81
-54.68
-52.59
-48.60
-47.91
-47.24
-45.64
-45.45
-41.83
=512
-34.75

31-Jan

-292.18
152.30
8.38
-29.91
-140.15
109.93
-36.59
12.93
-60.79
54.38
1.97
188.77
505,772
1.29
1.86
72.39
64.28
18.04
130.06
-23.49

28-Jan

-297.15
-94.92
25.66
-71.33
-117.61
-69.75
-51.62
-51.76
-9.04
-43.56
37.88
-9.23
-54.38
-0.12
-69.03
-13.79
-0.26
-66.32
-25.72
-12.42

27-Jan

144.90
-594.03
5.93
-76.50
-67.01
-33.88
35.41
1.03
-24.67
-326.11
-0.38
-10.00
-69.12
4.27
-88.14
-101.19
-4.38
-57.91
43.38
-0.93

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

No. of Shares

2,

in Hand

7,300
444,012,235
77,397,638
890,381,944
455,178,150
090,862,535
508,432,749
173,239,143
32,570,620
64,206,427
12,917,442
656,679,945
97,037,525
41,662,881
75,156,896
51,688,564
168,859,771
83,834,765
467,783,972
157,581,361

Paid Up

Capital Shares

9,859

1,908,842,894
365,549,286
4,216,746,892
2,369,327,593
11,949,713,176
3,145,899,495
1,089,076,392
210,661,682
425,193,894
89,999,686
4,771,815,496
800,645,624
354,842,012
651,899,500
477,000,000
1,5569,291,862
806,553,450
4,508,849,117
1,525,538,158

26-Jan

-60.10
-47.52
-51.33
-151.08
115.07
79.06
7.35
245.32
12.70
-43.82
31.47
29.52
-107.84
28.94
OIS
-30.82
1.8
58.80
106.46
-5.60

%of Paid Up

Capital
74.04
23.26
21.17
21.12
19.21
17.50
16.16
15.91
15.46
15.10
14.35
13.76
12.12
11.74
11.53
10.84
10.83
10.39
10.37
10.33
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Foreign Board

Stock Value Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht) / Discount

KBANK-F 974,350 6,500 150.50 150.50 0.00
PTTEP-F 77,100 600 128.50 128.50 0.00
CPALL-F 12,500 200 62.50 62.50 0.00

Big Lot
Stock Value Volume Average Price Last Price T
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

THG 135,626,400 3,369,600 40.25 41.25 -2.42
NUSA 98,800,000 76,000,000 1.30 1.33 -2.26
OsP 48,875,000 1,500,000 32.58 32.75 -0.52
STARK 45,000,000 10,000,000 4.50 4.50 0.00
TIDLOR 35,250,000 1,000,000 35.25 35.50 -0.70
U 19,600,000 10,000,000 1.96 1.96 0.00
SPRC 9,750,000 1,000,000 9.75 9.75 0.00
THANI 8,800,000 2,000,000 4.40 4.40 0.00
CBG 3,085,250 30,100 102.50 102.50 0.00
KBANK 3,010,000 20,000 150.50 150.50 0.00
Wz 96,000 1,000,000 0.10 0.10 0.00
W-W5 95,000 1,000,000 0.10 0.09 11.11
AQ-W5 30,900 3,000,000 0.01 0.01 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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ACE
ADVANC
ADVANC-R
AEONTS
AEONTS-R
AH
AlE
AIT
AJ
AMANAH
AMATA
AMATA-R
ANAN
AOT
AOT-R
AP
AP-R
AS
ASIAN
ASK
ASP
ASP-R
AS-R
ASW
AU
AUCT-R
AWC
AWC-R
AYUD
BA
BAFS
BAFS-R
BAM
BAM-R
BANPU
BANPU-R
BAY
BAY-R
BBL
BBL-R
BCH
BCH-R
BCP
BCPG
BCPG-R
BCP-R
BCT
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0.42
3.58
29.27
13.13
0.37
0.05
1.09
0.07
0.02
0.04

7.92
5.87
0.30
163.39
175.84
14.79
3.62
0.48
0.20
0.06
0.92

2.50

48.28
47.67

0.21
0.06
0.01
13.97
25,35
73.04
5.29)
3.20
0.46
76.67

4.38
4.72
8.99
4.42

0.09

Short Sale 31 Jan - 4 Feb (Btm)

1 Feb 2 Feb 3 Feb 4 Feb
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MTD

1.51
2.68
6.85
53.80
33.15
0.66
1.21
1.72
0.45
0.08
0.09
0.02
16.97
25.21
1.79
205.79
215.65
21.74
7.32
0.79
0.44
0.15
4.68
0.26
3.03
0.02
0.26
0.17
59.81
75.64
0.01
0.56
0.13
0.65
44.20
65.24
135.85
21.94
4.36
0.75
137.49
16.68
13.86
22.98
13.68
11.53
0.98
274
0.02

1.51
2.26
3.27
24.53
20.02
0.29
1.16
0.63
0.38
0.06
0.05
0.02
9.05
19.34
1.49
42.40
39.81
6.95
3.70
0.31
0.24
0.09
3.76
0.26
0.53
0.02
0.26
0.17
11.53
27.97
0.01
0.35
0.07
0.64
30.23
89129
62.81
16.65
1.16
0.29
60.82
16.68
9.48
18.26
4.69
7.11
0.98
2.65
0.02
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BDMS 11.59 14.16 25.75 14.16
BDMS-R 29.14 22.91 52.05 22.91
BEAUTY 0.21 0.39 0.60 0.39
BEC 4.69 3.68 8.37 3.68
BEC-R 1.49 2.35 3.84 2.35
BEM 12.33 16.84 29.17 16.84
BEM-R 10.37 7.25 17.62 7.25
BGC 017 0.21 0.38 0.21
BGRIM 28.27 18.62 46.89 18.62
BGRIM-R 18.28 33.37 51.65 &3.37
BH 5.26 5.03 10.29 5.03
BH-R 16.12 11.28 27.40 11.28
BJC 10.01 6.44 16.45 6.44
BJC-R 9.48 18.18 27.66 18.18
BKI 0.43 0.27 0.70 0.27
BLA 6.62 9.43 16.05 9.43
BLAND 0.71 0.71 0.71
BLAND-R 0.02 0.02 0.02
BLA-R 9.28 6.02 15.30 6.02
BOL 0.00
BPP 0.98 3.1 4.09 3.1
BROOK 0.77 3.04 3.81 3.04
BTS 9.73 13.72 23.45 13.72
BTS-R 5.65 8.55 14.20 8.55
BYD 0.76 0.84 1.60 0.84
CBG 13.86 16.41 30.27 16.41
CBG-R 53.64 55.69 109.33 55.69
CCET 0.14 0.24 0.38 0.24
CCET-R 0.03 1.01 1.04 1.01
CENTEL 17.33 2.93 20.26 2.93
CENTEL-R 3.65 4.50 8.15 4.50
CHAYO 1.67 1.23 2.90 1.23
CHG 20.44 9.10 29.54 9.10
CHG-R 2.1 4.02 6.13 4.02
CIMBT 0.06 0.06 0.06
CK 8.46 18.67 2713 18.67
CKP 4.96 4.83 9.79 4.83
CKP-R 3.10 3.98 7.08 3.98
CK-R 8.40 37.43 45.83 37.43
COM7 2412 27.63 51.75 27.63
COM7-R 14.59 55.10 69.69 55.10
CPALL 147.26 165.01 312.27 165.01
CPALL-R 306.46 98.08 404.54 98.08
CPF 40.40 22.50 62.90 22.50
CPF-R 23.37 23.37 23.37
CPN 14.50 6.23 20.73 6.23
CPN-R 29.98 13.72 43.70 13.72
CRC 31.04 511 36.15 5.1
CRC-R 27.29 8.83 36.12 8.83
DCC 2.87 412 6.99 412
DDD 0.06 0.05 0.1 0.05
DELTA 24.40 34.28 58.68 34.28
DELTA-R 103.01 225.75 328.76 225.75

Remark : * Sorting By

www.utrade.co.th
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DEMCO
DOHOME
DOHOME-R
DTAC
DTAC-R
EA
EA-R
EASTW
EASTW-R
EGCO
EGCO-R
EPG
EPG-R
ERW
ERW-R
ESSO
ESSO-R
ETC
FORTH
FSMART
GFPT
GFPT-R
GGC
GLOBAL
GLOBAL-R
GPSC
GPSC-R
GULF
GULF-R
GUNKUL
GUNKUL-R
HANA
HANA-R
HMPRO
HMPRO-R
ICHI
ICHI-R
1]
ILM
INTUCH
INTUCH-R
IRPC
IRPC-R
ITD
ITD-R
ITEL
IVL
IVL-R
JAS
JAS-R
JKN
JMART
JMART-R
Remark : * Sorting By
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0.18
4.11
0.76
96.12

118.42

90.73

148.82

3.20
8.57
3.22
241
2.73

0.75
0.15

2.72
1.45
0.17
9.73
16.10
85.18
65.28
16.24
15.70
50.95
17.55
34.91
51.90
27.89
13.79
0.94
0.24
1.27
0.15
23.21
13.80
20.31
8.91
0.36

0.05
35.11
31.85
14.92
24.68

0.16

4.05

8.59

0.20
8.79
0.50
20.49
30.40
29.42
104.47
0.28
0.42
4.10
3.64
5.37
4.55
1.02
0.48
6.79
3.30
1.58
0.25
0.20
2.27
2.06
0.19
7.70
7.29
113.74
63.52
56,53
50.50
14.18
8.83
11.75
53.12
32.88
9.42
1.78
1.01
1.75
0.46
9.16
12.91
37.43
58.39
3.16
0.46
0.44
67.82
24.98
9.21
20.03
0.17
18.62
9.22

THAILAND

Wednesday, 02 February 2022

0.38
12.90
1.26
116.61
148.82
120.15
253.29
0.28
0.42
7.30
12.21
8.59
6.96
NG
0.48
7.95
3.30
2.28
0.40
0.20
4.99
3.51
0.36
17.43
23.39
198.92
128.80
.77
66.20
65.13
26.38
46.66
105.02
60.77
23.21
272
1.25
3.02
0.61
32.37
26.71
57.74
67.30
3.52
0.46
0.49
102.93
56.83
2413
44.71
0.33
22.67
17.81

0.20
8.79
0.50
20.49
30.40
29.42
104.47
0.28
0.42
4.10
3.64
8.3
4.55
1.02
0.48
6.79
3.30
1.53
0.25
0.20
2.27
2.06
0.19
7.70
7.29
113.74
63.52
653
50.50
14.18
8.83
11.75
53.12
32.88
9.42
1.78
1.01
1.75
0.46
9.16
12.91
37.43
58.39
3.16
0.46
0.44
67.82
24.98
9.21
20.03
0.17
18.62
9.22
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JMT
JMT-R
JR
JWD
JWD-R
KBANK
KBANK-R
KCE
KCE-R
KEX
KEX-R
KGlI
KISS
KKP
KKP-R
KSL
KSL-R
KTB
KTB-R
KTC
KTC-R
LANNA
LH
LHFG
LH-R
LOXLEY
LPN
LPN-R
M
MAJOR
MAJOR-R
MBK
MBK-R
MCS
MEGA
MEGA-R
METCO
MICRO
MINT
MINT-R
MTC
MTC-R
NCAP
NER
NETBAY
NEX
NRF
ONEE
ONEE-R
OR
ORI
ORI-R
OR-R
Remark : * Sorting By
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13.67
0.09
0.06
5.70
0.10

140.35

25.89

13.76
6.87
1.48
1.15
0.29
0.60
4.55

12.91
0.57
1.24

60.31

63.19
8.37
3.54
0.04

51.24
1.51

90.44
0.13
0.35

0.53
0.74
0.76

0.11
6.18
4.62
0.45
0.22
32.52
41.69
5.47
6.25
1.02
3.36
0.05
1.65
1.03
0.77
0.79
15.52
3.05
0.88
38.44

26.34
0.32
0.09
6.53
3.01

213.04

26.10
51.50

131.23
3.24
0.92
0.19
0.95

14.40
11.83
0.33
0.52
47.26
57.73
12.12
15.59
0.03
45.86
0.43
40.68
0.07
0.53
0.04
0.50
1.18
5.33
1.16
0.09
0.12
8.53
4.03
0.08
0.40
4.95
31.13
16.21
26.33
0.39
5.49
0.13
1.37
1.00
1.20
0.03
17.60
3.71
4.41
60.24
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40.01
0.41
0.15

12.23
3.1

353.39
51.99
65.26

138.10

4.72
2.07
0.48
1.55

18.95

24.74
0.90
1.76

107.57

120.92

20.49

19.13
0.07

97.10
1.94

131.12
0.20
0.88
0.04
1.03
1.92
6.09
1.16
0.09
0.23

14.71
8.65
0.53
0.62

37.47

72.82

21.68

32.58
1.41
8.85
0.18
3.02
2.03
1.97
0.82

33.12
6.76
6,29

98.68

26.34
0.33
0.09
6.53
3.01

213.04
26.10
51.50

131.23

3.24
0.92
0.19
0.95

14.40

11.83
0.33
0.52

47.26

57.73

12.12

15.59
0.03

45.86
0.43

40.68
0.07
0.53
0.04
0.50
1.18
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SCGP-R 31.90 15.36 47.26 15.36
SGP 1.45 1.93 3.38 1.93
SGP-R 0.27 1.74 2.01 1.74
SHR 1.88 0.47 2.35 0.47
SINGER 0.99 0.08 1.07 0.08
SINGER-R 6.32 1.55 7.87 1.55
SIRI 5.29 3.99 9.28 3.99
SKY 0.10 0.06 0.16 0.06
SMT 0.08 0.23 0.31 0.23
SNNP 0.55 0.89 1.44 0.89
SPALI 6.59 8.86 15.45 8.86
SPALI-R 9.40 4158 13.93 4.53
SPCG 0.27 0.27 0.27
SPCG-R 0.74 0.74 0.74
SPRC 19.76 9.52 29.28 9.52
SPRC-R 8.97 14.18 23.15 14.18
S-R 0.08 0.08 0.08
SRICHA 0.01 0.01 0.01
STA 8.54 11.13 19.67 11.13
STANLY 0.15 0.15 0.30 0.15
STA-R 10.19 13.67 23.86 13.67
STARK 1.01 1.05 2.06 1.05
STARK-R 0.60 1.29 1.89 1.29
STEC 14.44 11.96 26.40 11.96
STEC-R 2.09 11.77 13.86 11.77
STGT 6.01 12.56 18.57 12.56
STGT-R 20.86 6.13 26.99 6.13
STPI 0.51 0.43 0.94 0.43
SYNEX 1.08 0.89 1.97 0.89
SYNEX-R 1.20 1.1 2.31 1.1
TASCO 7.09 7.09 7.09
TCAP 13.11 12.79 25.90 12.79
TCAP-R 14.55 8.95 23.50 8.95
TDEX 0.00
TFG-R 1.18 0.64 1.82 0.64
TFM 0.07 0.07 0.07
THANI 1.44 2.89 4.33 2.89
THANI-R 4.09 11.59 15.68 11.59
THCOM 1.88 2.45 4.33 2.45
THCOM-R 0.1 0.1 0.1
THG 0.89 1.35 2.24 1.35
THG-R 1.12 2.61 3.73 2.61
THRE 0.13 0.08 0.21 0.08
TIDLOR 2.75 5.62 8.37 5.62
TIDLOR-R 2.66 17.19 19.85 17.19
TIPH 2.85 3.23 6.08 3.23
TIPH-R 2.51 9.97 12.48 9.97
TISCO 25.52 52.81 78.33 52.81
TISCO-R 3.26 10.90 14.16 10.90
TKN 0.46 1.43 1.89 1.43
TKN-R 0.71 2.41 3.12 2.41
TKS 0.45 0.74 1.19 0.74
TOA 1.22 1.71 2.93 1.71
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TOA-R 2.63 1.7 3.80 1.7
TOP 12.24 18.67 30.91 18.67
TOP-R 21.64 37.86 59.50 37.86
TPIPL 0.21 1.34 1.55 1.34
TPIPL-R 0.32 5.03 5.3 5.03
TPIPP 0.06 0.1 0.17 0.1
TQM 1.13 0.34 1.47 0.34
TQM-R 3.77 3.77 3.77
TRUE 74.66 60.72 135.38 60.72
TRUE-R 27.67 12.59 40.26 12.59
TSE 0.04 0.10 0.14 0.10
TSTH 0.12 0.09 0.21 0.09
TTA 7.19 4.57 11.76 4.57
TTA-R 15.95 16.43 32.38 16.43
1B 31.03 12.36 43.39 12.36
TTCL 0.08 0.08 0.08
TU 26.09 11.31 37.40 11.31
TU-R 12.90 29.64 42.54 29.64
TVO 10.01 2.65 12.66 2.65
TVO-R 0.38 1.47 1.85 1.47
U 0.92 1.14 2.06 1.14
UBE 0.48 0.48 0.96 0.48
UNIQ 0.07 0.09 0.16 0.09
UNIQ-R 0.03 0.40 0.43 0.40
U-R 0.86 1.46 2.32 1.46
UTP-R 1.20 0.10 1.30 0.10
UVAN 0.1 0.05 0.16 0.05
VGI 16.16 11.65 27.81 11.65
VGI-R 8.60 6.56 15.16 6.56
VIBHA 1.83 1.29 3.12 1.29
VIH 0.05 0.04 0.09 0.04
VNT-R 3.45 3.45 3.45
WHA 8.04 517 13.21 517
WHA-R 1.86 19.52 21.38 19.52
WHAUP 1.33 0.57 1.90 0.57
WHAUP-R 0.29 0.78 1.07 0.78
WICE 0.22 0.22 0.22
WORK 0.52 0.40 0.92 0.40
XO 1.30 0.74 2.04 0.74
XPG 0.79 0.81 1.60 0.81
Total 5,584.33 5,093.49 10,677.82 5,093.51
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